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Future change depends on our choices now
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How do we get city-specific future projections?




Heat waves are stronger and more frequent

L) 500mb Heights & SFC Temps

Death Ridge Thursday




110
108
106
104
102
100
98
96
94
92
90

Average summer daytime max temperature

Higher Scenario - Range

Lower Scenario - Range
~=Lower Scenario - Mean
==Higher Scenario - Mean

=0BS

. |l'|

'f'_1| |

“#’ M

rmﬁw

1950 1975 2000 2025

2050

2075

2100



Days per year over 100°F
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Nights with minimum temperature <80°F
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What do we expect ... for temperature?

Observed and future changes are consistent
with larger-scale trends observed across the
U.S. and the world.

On average, summer days and nights will be
warmer and high temperature extremes more
frequent

Past mid-century, increasingly greater
changes under a higher vs. a lower scenario



Heavy precipitation becoming more frequent
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Source: 2014 U.S. National Climate Assessment



Days greater than 2" precipitation

8
Wi Higher Scenario - Range Lower Scenario - Range
Lower Scenario - Mean ~ ==Higher Scenario - Mean
| |
0BS |
6 |

0
1950 1975 2000 2025 2050 2075 2100



350
340
330
320
310
300
290
280
270
260
250

Dry Days per Year

“Higher Scenario - Range Lower Scenario - Range

—=Lower Scenario - Mean =—Higher Scenario - Mean

—0BS

1950 1975 2000 2025 2050 2075 2100



More frequent summer drought conditions

SPRING
+10C ] 2ec ] 43eC d +40C
SUMMER |-
|
+1°C | +2°C | +30C - +40C o
Drier < No Change > Wetter
I B

Projected change in Standardized Precipitation Index (the metric used by the
National Drought Migitation Center) for each degree Celsius that the planet warms.

Source: Swain & Hayhoe, submitted to Climate Dynamics, 2014



Sea level is rising
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Hurricanes getting stronger




What do we expect ... for precipitation?

Observed and future changes are consistent
with larger-scale trends observed across the
U.S. and the world.

Average precipitation won’t change much,
but rainfall will become more variable,
increasing risk of both wet and dry extremes

In contrast to temperature, no big differences
between scenarios for precipitation in this
region



Billion dollar disasters are on the rise

Billion Dollar Weather/Climate Disasters
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The Way Forward

Build our resilience to the risks
we know already exist

Increase resilience to the risks

we know are getting stronger
and/or more frequent

Incorporate quantitative climate
projections into preparing for risks
we know will intensify under

! greater change
‘Freefoto.cem
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THANK YOU!
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